
Seite 1

Platz
Start 

nummer M/W Name SWIM 500M BIKE 13 KM RUN 4,4 KM total
1 93 männlich Robert.Hock 08:55 00:29:29 00:20:25 00:58:48
2 121 männlich Stefan.Aulbach 09:49 00:35:04 00:18:37 01:03:30
3 116 weiblich Sabine.Hock 09:21 00:34:46 00:19:55 01:04:02
4 81 männlich Dirk.Brouwer 06:23 00:36:10 00:22:02 01:04:35
5 86 männlich Christian.Meidhof 08:06 00:33:52 00:23:47 01:05:45
6 83 männlich Bernd.Schneider 07:25 00:37:39 00:21:23 01:06:26
7 96 männlich Tobias.Schmitt 09:03 00:34:51 00:25:05 01:08:58
8 134 männlich Christof.Gerlach 12:00 00:35:03 00:21:58 01:09:01
9 117 männlich Herbert.Sauer 09:33 00:35:36 00:24:24 01:09:32
10 137 männlich Joachim.Kunkel 12:35 00:35:13 00:22:10 01:09:58
11 128 Staffel Mannisfahrradladen 11:09 00:39:34 00:19:24 01:10:07
12 89 Staffel Herbie.Challengers 08:25 00:38:34 00:23:32 01:10:30
13 97 männlich Volkmar.Iffland 09:09 00:38:59 00:22:28 01:10:36
14 126 männlich Martin.Seitz 11:04 00:37:41 00:22:09 01:10:54
15 87 männlich Klaus.Sommer 08:11 00:38:57 00:24:02 01:11:10
16 90 männlich Armin.Christ 08:46 00:38:00 00:24:31 01:11:17
17 92 männlich Andreas.Stauner 08:51 00:38:02 00:25:04 01:11:57
18 91 weiblich Manuela.Schwind 08:48 00:39:16 00:23:57 01:12:00
19 82 männlich Oli.Hodatsch 06:58 00:42:45 00:22:56 01:12:39
20 85 männlich Thomas.Schlenzig 08:06 00:40:07 00:24:56 01:13:09
21 125 männlich Joachim.Putscher 10:39 00:35:49 00:27:36 01:14:04
22 136 männlich Jürgen.Schubert 12:07 00:36:51 00:25:35 01:14:33
23 129 männlich Christian.Garke 11:14 00:35:30 00:28:22 01:15:05
24 120 männlich Bastian.Nagel 09:43 00:41:11 00:24:23 01:15:16
25 88 männlich Andre.Ehser 08:16 00:42:17 00:24:52 01:15:25
26 118 männlich Markus.Hayn 09:34 00:41:04 00:24:52 01:15:30
27 94 Staffel Die.Wetteskinder 09:01 00:39:43 00:26:59 01:15:43
28 115 männlich Michael.Thomas 09:21 00:39:22 00:28:21 01:17:04
29 133 männlich Jürgen.Hartmann 11:55 00:42:28 00:24:10 01:18:33
30 84 Staffel HERE.FOR.BEER 07:48 00:52:45 00:18:22 01:18:55
31 119 männlich Stefan.Hasenstab 09:43 00:46:21 00:26:26 01:22:29
32 131 männlich Matthias.Ritter 11:44 00:48:15 00:24:56 01:24:54
33 127 Staffel Team.Greenhorn 11:06 00:51:58 00:23:22 01:26:25
34 130 weiblich Kerstin.Hasenstab 11:22 00:48:31 00:28:32 01:28:25
35 95 männlich KlaasMJan.Boschma 09:03 00:56:31 00:23:20 01:28:53
36 139 männlich Volker.Huth 12:39 00:46:20 00:30:25 01:29:23
37 132 männlich Stefan.Keller 11:50 00:49:48 00:28:05 01:29:43
38 135 männlich Daniel.Klug 12:02 00:45:46 00:32:08 01:29:56
39 123 männlich Robert.Brehm 09:53 00:47:51 00:33:12 01:30:55
40 122 weiblich Selina.Belz 09:51 00:51:17 00:29:49 01:30:57
41 124 weiblich Carolin.Fürst 10:06 00:54:48 00:32:38 01:37:31
42 98 weiblich Meike.Gärtner 09:13 00:55:51 00:33:09 01:38:12
43 138 männlich Wolfgang.Völker 12:39 00:57:42 nicht im Ziel

Ergebnisse.Schnecke.2014.(gesamt)



Seite 1

Platz
Start 

nummer M/W Name SWIM 500M BIKE 13 KM RUN 4,4 KM total
1 93 männlich Robert.Hock 08:55 00:29:29 00:20:25 00:58:48
2 121 männlich Stefan.Aulbach 09:49 00:35:04 00:18:37 01:03:30
3 81 männlich Dirk.Brouwer 06:23 00:36:10 00:22:02 01:04:35
4 86 männlich Christian.Meidhof 08:06 00:33:52 00:23:47 01:05:45
5 83 männlich Bernd.Schneider 07:25 00:37:39 00:21:23 01:06:26
6 96 männlich Tobias.Schmitt 09:03 00:34:51 00:25:05 01:08:58
7 134 männlich Christof.Gerlach 12:00 00:35:03 00:21:58 01:09:01
8 117 männlich Herbert.Sauer 09:33 00:35:36 00:24:24 01:09:32
9 137 männlich Joachim.Kunkel 12:35 00:35:13 00:22:10 01:09:58
10 97 männlich Volkmar.Iffland 09:09 00:38:59 00:22:28 01:10:36
11 126 männlich Martin.Seitz 11:04 00:37:41 00:22:09 01:10:54
12 87 männlich Klaus.Sommer 08:11 00:38:57 00:24:02 01:11:10
13 90 männlich Armin.Christ 08:46 00:38:00 00:24:31 01:11:17
14 92 männlich Andreas.Stauner 08:51 00:38:02 00:25:04 01:11:57
15 82 männlich Oli.Hodatsch 06:58 00:42:45 00:22:56 01:12:39
16 85 männlich Thomas.Schlenzig 08:06 00:40:07 00:24:56 01:13:09
17 125 männlich Joachim.Putscher 10:39 00:35:49 00:27:36 01:14:04
18 136 männlich Jürgen.Schubert 12:07 00:36:51 00:25:35 01:14:33
19 129 männlich Christian.Garke 11:14 00:35:30 00:28:22 01:15:05
20 120 männlich Bastian.Nagel 09:43 00:41:11 00:24:23 01:15:16
21 88 männlich Andre.Ehser 08:16 00:42:17 00:24:52 01:15:25
22 118 männlich Markus.Hayn 09:34 00:41:04 00:24:52 01:15:30
23 115 männlich Michael.Thomas 09:21 00:39:22 00:28:21 01:17:04
24 133 männlich Jürgen.Hartmann 11:55 00:42:28 00:24:10 01:18:33
25 119 männlich Stefan.Hasenstab 09:43 00:46:21 00:26:26 01:22:29
26 131 männlich Matthias.Ritter 11:44 00:48:15 00:24:56 01:24:54
27 95 männlich KlaasKJan.Boschma 09:03 00:56:31 00:23:20 01:28:53
28 139 männlich Volker.Huth 12:39 00:46:20 00:30:25 01:29:23
29 132 männlich Stefan.Keller 11:50 00:49:48 00:28:05 01:29:43
30 135 männlich Daniel.Klug 12:02 00:45:46 00:32:08 01:29:56
31 123 männlich Robert.Brehm 09:53 00:47:51 00:33:12 01:30:55
32 138 männlich Wolfgang.Völker 12:39 00:57:42 nicht im Ziel

Ergebnisse.Schnecke.2014.Männer



Seite 1

Platz
Start 

nummer M/W Name SWIM 500M BIKE 13 KM RUN 4,4 KM total
1 116 weiblich Sabine+Hock 09:21 00:34:46 00:19:55 01:04:02
2 91 weiblich Manuela+Schwind 08:48 00:39:16 00:23:57 01:12:00
3 130 weiblich Kerstin+Hasenstab 11:22 00:48:31 00:28:32 01:28:25
4 122 weiblich Selina+Belz 09:51 00:51:17 00:29:49 01:30:57
5 124 weiblich Carolin+Fürst 10:06 00:54:48 00:32:38 01:37:31
6 98 weiblich Meike+Gärtner 09:13 00:55:51 00:33:09 01:38:12

Platz
Start 

nummer M/W Name SWIM 500M BIKE 13 KM RUN 4,4 KM total
1 128 Staffel Mannisfahrradladen 11:09 00:39:34 00:19:24 01:10:07
2 89 Staffel Herbie+Challengers 08:25 00:38:34 00:23:32 01:10:30
3 94 Staffel Die+Wetteskinder 09:01 00:39:43 00:26:59 01:15:43
4 84 Staffel HERE+FOR+BEER 07:48 00:52:45 00:18:22 01:18:55
5 127 Staffel Team+Greenhorn 11:06 00:51:58 00:23:22 01:26:25

Ergebnisse+Schnecke+2014+Frauen

Ergebnisse+Schnecke+2014+Staffel


